Pos Num Atleta
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10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19

106
23
103
140
90
181
105
7

142
156
66
148
173
26
81

135
111

31
100

LUIZA CADAVAL ROCHA

RAFAELA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

BELLE GORDIANO

JULIA MARIA GURGEL TIRADENTES
THATIANA STACANELLI TEIXEIRA
FERNANDA SEIXAS

ANNA LUIZA BRAGA ALBUQUERQUE
PATRICIA BRAGANCA NASCIMENTO
SOARES

BRUNA GOIS GURGEL

CAMILA MARTINS DE CARVALHO
PATRICIA MAFFIA VALENTE
RAFFAELLY SILVA RODRIGUES

LUIZA HERMETO COUTINHO CAMPOS
POLYANA PAULA FURTADO SILVA
FERNANDA SANTOS CARVALHO MANSUR

MICHELE NOGUEIRA

ANA CLARA RIBEIRO PEIXOTO FERREIRA
RECHE

FERNANDA PRATTI

SIMONE LOUZADA BRAGA

24/02/2025 - 08:59:13
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RESULTADO TRI HI GERAL

TRIATHLON HILIMITS FEM

Faixa F.E C.

F2029
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F5059

F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039

F3039
F5059
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Equipe

ITT

TSB PERFORMANCE

ITT
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

ITT
TEO ESPORTES

ENDORFINA

Natacao

00:23:20
00:29:28
00:28:53
00:32:52
00:31:45
00:33:12
00:28:30
00:27:04

00:37:45
00:35:38
00:34:34
00:35:11
00:39:12
00:33:44
00:37:53

00:37:57
00:37:49

00:44:54
00:53:23

Ciclismo

01:24:50
01:15:34
01:15:37
01:17:49
01:18:04
01:17:56
01:26:42
01:29:44

01:25:10
01:30:35
01:29:43
01:31:42
01:40:47
01:37:18
01:49:46

01:39:36
01:42:36

02:04:44
01:54:17

Corrida

00:45:58
00:49:21
00:52:27
00:49:21
00:55:07
00:54:29
00:51:22
00:58:45

00:53:46
00:53:47
00:59:53
01:04:17
00:57:50
01:12:50
00:58:41

01:08:59
01:07:42

01:12:54
01:28:40

Tempo Total

02:34:08
02:34:23
02:36:57
02:40:02
02:44:56
02:45:37
02:46:34
02:55:33

02:56:41
03:00:00
03:04:10
03:11:10
03:17:49
03:23:52
03:26:20

03:26:32
03:28:07

04:02:32
04:16:20



